COMMISSIONERS
OFFICE
200 W. Front Street
Boise, Idaho 83702

(208) 287-7000
Fax: 287-7009

boccl@adaweb.net

www.adacounty.id.gov

ADA COUNTY

BOARD OF ADA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
BOARD OF EQUALIZATION
WEDNESDAY, JULY 6, 2016

9:00 AM.
(*Time posted subject to change)

1ST FLOOR, PUBLIC HEARING ROOM

1. CALL TO ORDER (9:01 A.M.)

1. ROLL CALL (ALL THREE WERE PRESENT)
1. CHANGES TO THE AGENDA (NONE)
V. CORRECTION TO THE RECORD (Correcting the Bolded Number) (APPROVED)
- Mottaz Family Living Trust 2001 (6/28/16 Agenda) R1097040300
- Land: $92,800; Improvements: $324,000; Total: $416,800
V. NEW BUSINESS
1. VALUATION APPEALS (Authorize the Chairman to Sign)
a. Hearings

1.  9:00 Aramburu Felix S1014233852 U

2. 9:00 Equus R1020180050 U

3. 9:00 Kildew Kim S0909212400 M

4,  9:00 Kildew Kim R5510500050 U

5. 9:00 Nahas Robert R8191507404 M

6. 9:00 Tannenbaum Wayne 51118438705 U

7. 9:00 Tannenbaum Wayne 51118438515 U

1. 10:00 Corlett Joe R1013510255 M

2. 10:00 Jacobson Blaine R1525500010 M

3. 10:00 Jacobson Columbia LLC R1525500020 U

4, 10:00 Reich Michael R1022760210 U

5.  10:00 Reich Michael R8081750070 U

6. 10:00 Reich Michael R7909780050 U

7. 10:00 Reich Michael R7909810130 U

8. 10:00 Reich Michael R8081750270 U

9. 10:00 Reich Michael R8081750120 U

10. 10:00 Ross Lawrence A R5130004350 U
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b. Changes/N
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Al & John Macmillan

Cougar Mountain Properties LLC
Zasio Kevin

Zasio Kevin

Zasio Kevin

Allen Vonnie Marie

FPA Emerald Associates LLC
FPA Emerald Associates LLC
FPA Emerald Associates LLC
FPA Emerald Associates LLC
FPA Emerald Associates LLC

Galloway Jason

Beerman Bruce

Bruns Norman

Fenton Trust LLC
Huckstep Lois Maxine
Smith Sandy

Smith Sandy

0 Hearing (7)

Alia Valom

Broadbent Clint J

Frison Daniel T

Nelson Eric B

Reed Craig

Want Xiaoyu

Weese Donald & Sheila Living T

c. No Changes/No Hearing (11)
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Adams Stephen
Adamson Thomas W
Ashworth Troy J
Boehlke Gary
Callan Paul

Callan Paul
Cooney Sean
Eckhardt William R
Harper Joanna
Jones Jeannie K
Miller Alan H

AM

R7777805812
R9323610070
R4330120170
R4330130020
R4330120180

S1404449020
R9316280100
R9316280200
R9316280300
R9316280450
R9316280550
R1317610040

R7476000592
R5935010050
R7334150813
R7334150816
R0238260008
R0238260007
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(ALL APPROVED)

R8954430430
R8048670190
R8080820240
R0387250265
R1487740610
R1029270015
R7689830270

(ALL APPROVED)

R5125520300
R6107650130
R4880650030
R6905160190
R8499240400
R5125600440
R3482230010
R6989400240
R6925220715
R5125550070
R3482220120



d. Withdrawn (79)

Allen Vonnie Marie
Andrews Richard & Suzanne Ab L
Aramburu Felix
Banbury Meadows Llc
Bengson Brad
Boundine Ross
Boundine Ross
Brown David
Brown David

10. Brown David

11. Brown David

12.  Bruns Norman

13. Carousel Ride Llc
14. Carousel Ride Llc
15. Carousel Ride Llc
16. Carousel Ride Llc
17. Fadar David

18. Fadar David

19. Fadar David

20. Findlay

21. Findlay Scott

22. Findlay Scott

23. Fowler Doug

24. Fowler Doug

25. Fowler Doug

26. Fowler Doug

27. Fowler Doug

28. Fowler Doug

29. Fowler Doug

30. Fowler Doug

©XoNoghk~wh e

31. Fox Ken
32. Fox Ken
33. Gage Bill
34. Gage Bill
35. Gage Bill
36. Gage Bill
37. Gage Bill

38. Gordon Patricia
39. Hedrick Scott
40. Huber Howard
41. Huber Howard
42. Huber Howard
43. Huber Howard
44, Huber Jeff

45,  Huber Jeff

46. Hubler Howard
47. Hubler Howard
48. Hubler Hower
49.  Huckstep Bill & Maxine Living
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(ALL APPROVED)

R3238510690
R0605610030
S1014233942
S0519110550
R2024320375
S1103449225
R1580340035
S1109223007
S1109212470
R7365670100
S1109233600
R3530730010
R7476000560
R7476000670
R7476000681
S1009120593
R7467420120
R5465770105
R1343720500
R5128000144
R5128000148
R5128000352
S0920336311
S0919438535
S0930120660
S0930120670
S0919449620
S0929222340
S0920336206
S0929223200
S0536346674
S0536346682
S1124110230
S1124110250
S1124120690
S1124120710
S1112131219
R2887290225
S1112427846
R7991130066
R1955020373
R5629430022
R8048390010
S1112212600
S1112212750
R0539005532
R2089560200
R1013670146
R7334150831
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V. RECESS

Jones Rory R
Jones Rory R
Lee Grant N
Lee Grant N
Moore Jerry A
Moore Jerry A
Mottern Jerry
Perry Bob
Perry Bob
Perry Bob
Peterson Justin
Peterson Justin
Reich Michael

Robinson James B.

Rowles Kelly

Schoenherr Scott
Schoenherr Scott
Schoenherr Scott
Schoenherr Scott
Schoenherr Scott
Schoenherr Scott

Smith Vernon
Smith Vernon

Tannenbaum Wayne
Tannenbaum Wayne
Tannenbaum Wayne
Tannenbaum Wayne
Tannenbaum Wayne

Therrien Moe
Therrien Moe

CC I

R1625500850
R1625500780
S1107110456
R8930000190
R5125000160
R5125000087
R1013001486
S0634212707
S1006337001
R0056640010
S0332336000
S0331449950
S0416131700
S1112417205
R1820960520
R7475950350
R7475950400
R7475950150
R7475950200
R7475950250
R7293550030
R2734251695
R2734251685
R7777814280
R0915000058
R0367730015
R1013670092
R1013670094
51009449505
S0536449150

(2:09 P.M.)

Executive Sessions may be held pursuant to Idaho Code § 74-206 as needed during regularly scheduled
meetings. The purpose of such sessions shall be announced at the time such sessions are called.

Any person needing special accommodations to participate in the above noticed meeting should contact

the Ada County Commissioners’ Office prior to the meeting at 287-7000.
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